General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Model

Protective contact
Material

Material quality
Degree of protection (IP)
Insert direction
Connection system
Colour

Number of poles
Nominal voltage

Nominal current

ePIM.one 10.0 [https://epim.one]

5908254814501
5908254814501
ORNO

ORNO
OR-AE-13222
0.07m

0.05m

0.05m

0.042 kg
175000 mm?

Plug with protective contact (EC000242)
Domestic switching devices (EG000013)
Plug CEE 7/6 (type E)

Round

Rubber

Other

P44

Straight

Screwed terminal

Black

3

230 [V]

16 [A]

2025-05-19


https://files.epim.one/pekra/ORNO/ORNO_5908254814501.jpeg?v=1693610081

Ordering information

Order unit One (unit)

Minimum quantity 1

Quantity interval 1

Content unit One (unit)

Content unit quantity 1

Attachments
Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/0OxOHw8yrygcmuROtt8lojoTa
mceRJdmB/lang/pl
Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/ORNO/ORNO_5908254814501.jpeg
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